
SCHEDULE - PREDATORS
winter 2017 / CO-ED LEAGUE - CO-ED

Nov. 01, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Jan 18, 18 2 PREDATORS 3 MUSTANGS 6:30 pm -

Thu, Jan 25, 18 1 PREDATORS 4 PANTHERS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Feb 01, 18 0 DUCKS 4 PREDATORS 6:30 pm -

Mon, Feb 05, 18 2 PREDATORS 2 DUCKS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Feb 08, 18 1 PANTHERS 3 PREDATORS 7:30 pm -

Sun, Feb 11, 18 3 MUSTANGS 0 PREDATORS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 25, 18 3 PANTHERS 0 PREDATORS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 01, 18 3 MUSTANGS 4 PREDATORS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Mar 08, 18 4 PREDATORS 6 DUCKS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Mar 22, 18 2 PREDATORS 1 PANTHERS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Mar 29, 18 1 DUCKS 0 PREDATORS 6:30 pm -

Thu, Apr 05, 18 4 MUSTANGS 0 PREDATORS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Apr 12, 18 1 4 MUSTANGS 3 PREDATORS 7:30 pm -

Sun, Apr 22, 18 2 1 PANTHERS 3 PREDATORS 10:00 pm -


